
Woodland High School
Sport and Level

Spring 2023

Contest # Date Game Time (Field Events) Opponent Location Bus Load Comments
Monday, February 6 3:45-5:15 First Day of Practice WHS Track

TBA Parent Meeting

1 Friday, February 24 Honker Invite Yuba City HS Probably not going

2 Saturday, February 25 9:00 AM Crump Invitational Dixon HS 7:15 AM

3 Thursday, March 9 3:30 PM Davis practice meet Davis HS 2:00 PM

4 Wednesday, March 22 1:30 PM GEL #1 Casa Robles HS 11:45 AM

5 Wednesday, March 29 1:30 PM GEL #2 Mira Loma HS 12:00 PM

6 Friday, March 31 12:00 PM Colfax Invitational Colfax HS 9:30 AM

7 Saturday, April 15 9:00 AM Halden Invitational Davis HS 7:30 AM

8 Wednesday, April 19 1:30 PM GEL #3 Dixon HS 12:00 PM

9 Saturday, April 29 12:30 PM GEL Champs Meet Mira Loma HS 10:30 AM

10 Friday, May 19 TBA Masters Trials Davis HS TBA Need Transportation Form

11 Saturday, May 20 TBA Masters Finals Davis HS TBA Need Transportation Form

League Games in Bold
Home Games Highlighted in Orage

Coach Kelsey Rothwell 21 N. West St., Woodland, CA
Athletic Director Alberto Tamayo School Phone: (530)662-4678
Principal Peter Lambert School Fax: (530)662-7464
School Colors Orange and White School Mascot: Wolves


